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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GBN Friday, 06 January 2023

P 5 350 1-2

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 WOODSTOCK WONDER Grade order Grade 5 8P 2P 2P 5/3J. Osborne 542834 2/1213

 2 ASTON MONICA Grade order Grade 5 1P 3P 1P 5/3P. Britt 557079 2/1211

 3 COUNTRY ROY Grade order Grade 5 1P (FEL)P 3P 5/3N. Staines 556057 2/1203

 4 SKEDADDLE AMBER 1 Grade order Grade 5 1P 3P 5P 5/3A. Tutt 536766 2/1180

 5 TRUNCHBULL Grade order Grade 5 6P 2P 3P 5/3C. Bradley 548756 2/1174

 6 LUNA COUNTRY Grade order Grade 5 1P 5P 1P 5/3N. Staines 556060 2/1174

 7 ASTON STEFFI Grade order Grade 5 1P 1P 5P 5/3P. Britt 557078 2/1165

 8 WINLOCK BOOTS Grade order Grade 5 4P 2P 7P 5/4F. Goodwin 551252 1/0165

 9 WINLOCK FLOWERS Grade order Grade 5 2P 1Y 3P 5/4G. Sheather 551254 2/0157

 10 FAULTLESS Grade order Grade 5 1P 2P 2P 5/4A. Hunter 558710 1/0152

 11 SHELLY MAREE Grade order Grade 5 5P 4P 2P 5/3N. Staines 545193 2/1147

 12 EBONY CARAT Grade order Grade 5 1P 2P 5P 5/4V. Mcdonald 554927 1/0144

 13 NIFTY LEAP 2 Grade order Grade 5 4P 3P 7Y 5/4P. Steedman 551861 1/0141

 14 JUNE THE WEAPON Grade order Grade 5 3P 1P 3P 5/4C. Bradley 556091 1/0140

 15 TOMMY SWIFT Grade order Grade 5 6P 1P 3P 5/4M. Wilcox 555257 1/0139

 16 FIRE UP OZZIE Grade order Grade 5 4P 1P 3P 5/4A. Provest 555846 1/0129

 17 MOWSKI TITLE Grade order Grade 5 6P 3P 3P 5/4D. Warren 551173 1/0129

 18 TRACES 1 Grade order Grade 5 5P 8P 5P 5/4L. Hannaford 550513 2/0120

 19 SIRIUS THINKING Grade order Grade 5 1Y 6P 2Y 5/4S. Pulbrook 553675 1/0120

 20 NORDIC VIKING Grade order Grade 5 3P 7P 4P 5/4S. Sundstrom 534578 1/0110

 21 MUDLARK MIDNIGHT 2 Grade order Grade 5 4P 4P 6P 5/3G. Quirk 538700 2/1108

 22 ZEAL EXPRESS Grade order Grade 5 4P 6P 2P 5/4M. Clayton 544545 1/0108

 23 TEARS TO CHEERS 1 Grade order Grade 5 2P 5Y 6P 5/4R. Camilleri 542848 1/0108

 24 ANGELIC TESS Grade order Grade 5 6P 6Y 7P 5/4S. Pulbrook 555152 1/0105

 25 NORDIC GYPSY Grade order Grade 5 8P 4P 6P 5/4S. Sundstrom 534576 1/0105

 26 EBBY ROSE 1 Grade order Grade 5 (FEL)P 5P 6P 5/4L. Deguara 547131 1/0102

 27 NUNES 1 Grade order Grade 5 3Y 1Y 5P 5/4R. Webb 552725 1/0102

 28 WINLOCK BOTTLES Grade order Grade 5 7P 1Y 8P 5/4G. Sheather 551259 2/097

 29 WIRADJURI CAM Grade order Grade 5 1Y 6P 7P 5/4W. White 545194 1/092
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 30 INDIAN PIPE Grade order Grade 5 5P 5P 4P 5/4E. Bakirtzidis 536445 2/087

 31 CRASH EDITION Grade order Grade 5 4Y 4P 7P 5/3W. White 536216 2/183

 32 MY NAME'S JACKIE 1 Grade order Grade 5 6P 6P 4P 5/3L. Absalom 548794 2/181

 33 PARADE 1 Grade order Grade 5 6P 6P 6P 5/4R. Morley 539288 1/081

 34 POWERFUL GAS Grade order Grade 5 2Y 5Y 7Y 5/3S. Pulbrook 550289 2/175
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 1 SKEDADDLE AMBER 2 Last start winner GBN, 30/12/2022, R4, P 1P 3P 5P 5/3A. Tutt 536766 2/1180

 2 POVETKIN Last start winner GBN, 30/12/2022, R8, P 1P 4Y (FEL)P 5/1S. Hopkins 537691 4/3133

 3 CANDY CORVETTE Last start placegetter GBN, 30/12/2022, R3, P 2P 3P 3P 5/1P. Massa 552138 5/3201

 4 POLLY WILSON Last start placegetter GBN, 23/12/2022, R9, P 2P 7P 8P 5/1R. Stevenson 532624 12/6120

 5 TEARS TO CHEERS 2 Last start placegetter GBN, 30/12/2022, R4, P 2P 5Y 6P 5/4R. Camilleri 542848 1/0108

 6 ANOTHER DEBACLE Last start placegetter GBN, 24/11/2022, R10, P 3P 5P 6P 5/4J. Osborne 528834 4/0105

 7 DUE WEST Dropping in grade DAP, 22/12/2022, R3, P 4P 6P 3P 5/1L. Hannaford 499810 16/7246

 8 LOADS OF PROMISE 2 Dropping in grade RIC, 31/12/2022, R9, P 4P 4P 5P 5/1L. Absalom 548793 8/4138

 9 BLUE MOVES Weighted points score WPK, 28/12/2022, R9, P 3P 1P 1P 5/2M. Clayton 552114 3/2237

 10 MUDLARK CHARLIE Weighted points score NOW, 26/12/2022, R9, P 4P 1P 1P 5/2G. Quirk 538698 3/2209

 11 TOTALLY DELUDED Weighted points score RIC, 09/12/2022, R3, P (FEL)P 7P 2P 5/3D. Wort 554909 7/1207

 12 CHARLOTTE DREAM Weighted points score GBN, 30/12/2022, R8, P 4P 4P 3P 5/1M. Baldwin 549205 4/3183

 13 KENSA LASS Weighted points score RIS, 02/01/2023, R5, Y 2Y 5Y 6Y 5/4P. Roach 547869 6/0162

 14 MALAFON Weighted points score TEM, 06/12/2022, R8, P 8P 2P 1P 5/4G. Herbert 534222 3/0159

 15 LITTLE VICKI Weighted points score GBN, 30/12/2022, R3, P 4P 7P 2P 5/1C. Sciberras 537689 4/3153

 16 MICKY LEAP 2 Weighted points score WPK, 28/12/2022, R6, P 7P 3P 7C 5/4P. Steedman 553062 5/0152

 17 PANDORA'S STAR Weighted points score DAP, 29/12/2022, R9, P 7P 2P 8P 5/1R. Morley 539274 6/5135

 18 SWEET VENOM Weighted points score RIC, 21/12/2022, R7, P 7P 5P 6P 5/1G. Sutherland 543550 5/3135

 19 STAR RECEIVER Weighted points score GBN, 24/11/2022, R7, P 8P 3Y 6P 5/3M. Wilcox 555251 3/1134

 20 TRACES 2 Weighted points score GBN, 24/11/2022, R2, P 5P 8P 5P 5/4L. Hannaford 550513 2/0120

 21 JAZZY PACK Weighted points score WPK, 05/11/2022, R5, C 8C 6P 1P 5/4G. Quirk 548504 4/0117

 22 IMMIE BALE Weighted points score WGL, 15/12/2022, R12 6P 3P 6P 5/2G. Herbert 549943 3/2111

 23 ANOTHER COLDIE Weighted points score GBN, 24/11/2022, R6, P 6P 5P 5P 5/1J. Osborne 538819 5/4111

 24 MUDLARK MIDNIGHT 3 Weighted points score NOW, 26/12/2022, R8, P 4P 4P 6P 5/3G. Quirk 538700 2/1108

 25 RED SPRING STAR Weighted points score GBN, 23/12/2022, R9, P 6P 8P 6P 5/1B. Shoobert 491772 9/8102

 26 EBBY ROSE 2 Weighted points score GBN, 23/12/2022, R5, P (FEL)P 5P 6P 5/4L. Deguara 547131 1/0102

 27 NUNES 2 Weighted points score YNG, 26/12/2022, R2, Y 3Y 1Y 5P 5/4R. Webb 552725 1/0102

 28 SKEDADDLE SHELLY Weighted points score GBN, 30/12/2022, R3, P 7P 4P 6P 5/1A. Tutt 536767 6/587

 29 ELUSIVE BEC Weighted points score YNG, 17/12/2022, R10, Y 6Y 7P 6Y 5/1L. Absalom 540492 5/387

 30 MY NAME'S JACKIE 2 Weighted points score GBN, 23/12/2022, R3, P 6P 6P 4P 5/3L. Absalom 548794 2/181

 31 CANVAS 1 Weighted points score WPK, 28/12/2022, R11, P 8P 7P 6P 5/4R. Morley 524407 5/069
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 1 FRED FLINT Last start placegetter GBN, 16/12/2022, R2, P 2P M/1M. Clayton 557698 0/0134

 2 SNOWY'S LAD Last start placegetter GBN, 30/12/2022, R1, P 3P 6P 6P M/1S. Hopkins 546411 0/073

 3 HURRICANE JUNIE Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts LIT, 26/11/2022, R1, Y 4P 3Y M/1D. Wort 556188 0/092

 4 ALVIERA First start M/1R. Harding 558515 0/00

 5 NOT SIRIUS First start M/1L. Hannaford 551611 0/00

 6 KALIKA First start M/1G. Herbert 551135 0/00

 7 RECEPTION First start M/1S. Hazlett 564526 0/00

 8 IRISH BISTOE First start M/1B. Riccio 558396 0/00

 9 ASTON PAYROLL Unplaced after 1 start DUB, 31/12/2022, R2, P 5P M/1P. Britt 557082 0/050

 10 ASTRO DICE 2 Unplaced after 1 start GBN, 30/12/2022, R1, P 6P M/1N. Staines 547449 0/042

 11 BESTOWAL Unplaced after 1 start YNG, 26/12/2022, R1, Y 7Y M/1K. Webb 549757 0/033

 12 JESS VILLE Unplaced after 1 start GOS, 31/12/2022, R3, Y 8Y M/1W. White 551746 0/025

 13 SIRIUS MISS Weighted points score GBN, 27/10/2022, R2, P (FEL)P 5P 6P M/1L. Hannaford 551612 0/076

 14 SWAY MY WAY 2 Weighted points score GBN, 30/12/2022, R2, P 5P 6Y 4Y M/1R. Webb 542375 0/076

 15 KOLBABA 1 Weighted points score WPK, 28/12/2022, R1, P 8P 6P 5P M/1R. Morley 539282 0/070

 16 FAR FROM SHY Weighted points score GBN, 09/12/2022, R2, P 6P 4P M/1A. Hunter 558712 0/052

 17 MOOSE VILLE 1 Weighted points score GBN, 16/12/2022, R1, P 7P 5P 6P M/1W. White 551742 0/046

 18 CLUB MAGIC 1 Weighted points score GBN, 30/12/2022, R2, P 6P 8P 4P M/1N. Staines 551025 0/045

 19 RONIN VILLE Weighted points score GBN, 17/11/2022, R2, P 8P 8P 4P M/1W. White 551740 0/038

 20 ISLA VILLE Weighted points score GOS, 31/12/2022, R4, Y 8Y 6P M/1W. White 551743 0/035
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 1 COSMIC EDITION Weighted points score GBN, 30/12/2022, R9, M 2M 1P 1P 1/2J. Diehm 527803 11/10336

 2 BOB'S WAY Weighted points score WPK, 17/12/2022, R9, C 8C 1P 2P 1/2C. Priestley 532457 21/19241

 3 RUN HOME JACK 1 Last start placegetter DUB, 31/12/2022, R12, P 3P 1P 7P 2/1/2P. Britt 545352 10/9300

 4 SKY PARADE 2 Last start winner GBN, 30/12/2022, R3, P 1P 2P 5P 3/1/2C. Priestley 548225 6/5222

 5 MONKEY TAIL Last start placegetter DUB, 31/12/2022, R11, P 3P 3P 6P 3/1/1D. Wort 540574 12/6291

 6 ELITE BULLET Weighted points score GOS, 31/12/2022, R10, Y 3Y 7P 4P 3/1/1W. White 550232 9/5149

 7 I'M BIG DEAL Weighted points score DUB, 31/12/2022, R11, P 6P 2P 1P 4/1/1D. Wort 542724 10/8240
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 1 WESTBURN BROCKIE Last start winner GBN, 30/12/2022, R6, P 1P 8Y 5P 5/3V. Mcdonald 554928 2/1164

 2 BLAME EVIE Last start winner GBN, 30/12/2022, R2, P 1P 5P 4P 5/4A. Anderson 555299 1/0124

 3 WINLOCK BENJI Last start placegetter GBN, 30/12/2022, R5, P 3P 5P 1P 5/1F. Goodwin 551253 4/3228

 4 CAHYA Last start placegetter GBN, 30/12/2022, R6, P 3P 6P 4P 5/4A. Rowe 550463 1/0114

 5 SKY PARADE 1 Last start Provincial winner GBN, 30/12/2022, R3, P 1P 2P 5P 5/4C. Priestley 548225 6/0222

 6 NORDIC ROMAN Weighted points score GBN, 30/12/2022, R5, P 6P 3P 3P 5/4S. Sundstrom 534577 7/0195

 7 MIREPOIX Weighted points score GBN, 30/12/2022, R5, P 4P 5P 3P 5/4A. Williams 540946 6/0183

 8 ILLEGAL WAY 2 Weighted points score GBN, 30/12/2022, R5, P 5P 1P 6P 5/2S. Wilmott 545944 7/2174

 9 AMEENA'S ODYSSEY Weighted points score DAP, 22/12/2022, R4, P 8P 8P 6P 5/4D. Carter 530564 7/0168

 10 EXUDE LIGHTNESS Weighted points score GBN, 30/12/2022, R9, M 3M 4P 2P 5/3K. Rowe 528709 5/1160

 11 MICKY LEAP 1 Weighted points score WPK, 28/12/2022, R6, P 7P 3P 7C 5/1P. Steedman 553062 5/3152

 12 BIG TOWN JETT Weighted points score GBN, 30/12/2022, R3, P 5P 8P 3P 5/3G. Quirk 545256 7/1150

 13 NIFTY LEAP 1 Weighted points score WPK, 28/12/2022, R9, P 4P 3P 7Y 5/4P. Steedman 551861 1/0141

 14 LOADS OF PROMISE 1 Weighted points score RIC, 31/12/2022, R9, P 4P 4P 5P 5/3L. Absalom 548793 8/1138

 15 WE FIX PIPES Weighted points score GBN, 30/12/2022, R5, P 8P 8P 3P 5/1A. Provest 532448 8/3137

 16 SANGUINE Weighted points score RIS, 02/01/2023, R5, Y 3Y 1P 4Y 5/3S. Pulbrook 546265 8/1130

 17 FIRKIN Weighted points score NOW, 02/01/2023, R5, P 5P 8P 3P 5/4R. Camilleri 539432 1/0113

 18 AMEENA'S JEDI Weighted points score NOW, 02/01/2023, R7, P 8P 2P 8P 5/4D. Carter 530567 2/0102

 19 PARADE 2 Weighted points score WPK, 28/12/2022, R11, P 6P 6P 6P 5/4R. Morley 539288 1/081

 20 MY NAME'S JACKIE 3 Weighted points score GBN, 23/12/2022, R3, P 6P 6P 4P 5/4L. Absalom 548794 2/081

 21 CANVAS 2 Weighted points score WPK, 28/12/2022, R11, P 8P 7P 6P 5/1R. Morley 524407 5/469
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 1 BOWEN DRIVE Last start placegetter GBN, 30/12/2022, R2, P 2P 5P 3P M/1J. Diehm 546459 0/098

 2 NOT CERTAIN First start M/1A. Anderson 555301 0/00

 3 DARK INTRUDER First start M/1S. Hazlett 564525 0/00

 4 SAINTLY First start M/1S. Fairbairn 556555 0/00

 5 ZIPPING VADER Unplaced after 1 start GBN, 30/12/2022, R2, P 4P M/1M. Hardman 560457 0/058

 6 ASTRO DICE 1 Unplaced after 1 start GBN, 30/12/2022, R1, P 6P M/1N. Staines 547449 0/042

 7 AUTUMN BELLE Unplaced after 1 start GBN, 09/09/2022, R2, P 7P M/1P. Castles 552784 0/033

 8 CLEARY Unplaced after 1 start DAP, 01/12/2022, R2, P 7P M/1A. Hunter 558711 0/033

 9 SWAY MY WAY 1 Weighted points score GBN, 30/12/2022, R2, P 5P 6Y 4Y M/1R. Webb 542375 0/076

 10 MONOCHROME Weighted points score RIS, 02/01/2023, R3, Y 4Y 7P 6P M/1B. Riccio 550503 0/074

 11 KOLBABA 2 Weighted points score WPK, 28/12/2022, R1, P 8P 6P 5P M/1R. Morley 539282 0/070

 12 CHARCOAL CHEETAH Weighted points score GBN, 30/12/2022, R2, P 7P 4P M/1C. Sciberras 555036 0/048

 13 MOOSE VILLE 2 Weighted points score GBN, 16/12/2022, R1, P 7P 5P 6P M/1W. White 551742 0/046

 14 CLUB MAGIC 2 Weighted points score GBN, 30/12/2022, R2, P 6P 8P 4P M/1N. Staines 551025 0/045
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 1 QUICK LOMAR Last start winner TEM, 27/12/2022, R9, P 1P 3P 1P 1/2N. Mcmenamin 543325 13/8372
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 1 SMART FERNANDO Dropping in grade WPK, 24/08/2022, R6, P 3P 7P 3P 2/1/2G. Sutherland 528835 17/10222
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 1 BLACK EYE JACK Weighted points score DUB, 24/12/2022, R9, P 4P 1P 7P 3/1/2A. Provest 520497 22/8229

 2 MOWSKI BELLA Weighted points score WPK, 24/12/2022, R4, C 4C 7C 1C 3/1/2D. Warren 542054 12/7218
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 1 RUN HOME JACK 2 Weighted points score DUB, 31/12/2022, R12, P 3P 1P 7P 4/1/2P. Britt 545352 10/0300

12 / 12Order Of Choice - Created Tuesday,  3 January 2023 - 06:58 AM WST


